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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

2

3

All State Rehearsals (Jr.
Orchestra & Chorus)

A

All State Rehearsals (Jr.
Orchestra & Chorus)
Towson

Solo and Ensemble Festival
(snow date)

5

All State Rehearsals (Jr.

Orchestra & Chorus)
Towson

0

HS Orchestra Assessments
3:30 pm-9:00 pm
Perry Hall High School

2

HS Orchestra Assessments
3:30 pm-9:00 pm

Perry Hall High School HS
Chorus Assessments

3:30 pm-9:00 pm

Owings Mills High School

8

HS Band Assessments
3:30 pm-9:00 pm

Perry Hall High School HS

Chorus Assessments
3:30 pm-9:00 pm

Owings Mills High School

9

HS Band Assessments

3:30 pm-9:00 pm

Perry Hall High School HS
Chorus Assessments

3:30 pm-9:00 pm

Owings Mills High School
All State Jazz Band Festival

Towson

HS Band Assessments
3:30 pm-9:00 pm
Perry Hall High School

All State Jazz Band Festival

UMBC

11

All State Jazz Band Festival
UMBC

12

13

Exploratory Music Cart Rotation
MS Orchestra Assessments

9:30 am-2:00 pm

Owings Mills High School

14

Exploratory Music Cart
Rotation

15

Exploratory Music Cart
Rotation

16

Exploratory Music Cart
Rotation

MS Band Assessments

9:30 am-2:00 pm

Owings Mills High School MS
Chorus Assessments

9:30 am-2:00 pm

Perry Hall High School

17

Exploratory Music Cart
Rotation

MS Band Assessments
9:30 am-2:00 pm

Owings Mills High School

18

19

20

MS Band Assessments
9:30 am-2:00 pm
Owings Mills High School

21

22

23

24

25

20

21

MS Orchestra Assessments
9:30 am-2:00 pm

Owings Mills High School MS
Chorus Assessments

9:30 am-2:00 pm

Perry Hall High School

28

MS Orchestra Assessments
9:30 am-2:00 pm

Owings Mills High School MS
Chorus Assessments

9:30 am-2:00 pm

Perry Hall High School

29

30

31

Deadline: HS Band, Chorus,

Orchestra State Festival
Applications
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

State of the Schools Rehearsal
5:00 pm —9:00 pm
Martin’s West

A

State of the Schools
Martin’s West

Side by Side Masterclass
7:00-9:00 pm

Towson High School

5

0

7

Deadline: State Solo &
Ensemble Applications

10

Schools Closed-Easter
Holiday/Spring Break

11

Schools Closed-Easter
Holiday/Spring Break

12

Schools Closed-Easter
Holiday/Spring Break

13

Schools Closed-Easter
Holiday/Spring Break

14

Schools Closed-Easter
Holiday/Spring Break

15

17

Schools Closed-Easter
Holiday/Spring Break

18

19

Side by Side Rehearsal
4:00-6:00 pm
Meyerhoff Symphony Hall

20

Deadline: MS Band, Chorus,
Orchestra State Festival
Applications

Side by Side Rehearsal

3:30 pm

Meyerhoff Symphony Hall
Side by Side Concert

4:45 pm

Meyerhoff Symphony Hall

21

22

23

24

State HS Festivals
BMEWS Rehearsal
7:00-9:00pm

Owings Mills High School

25

State HS Festivals

20

State HS Festivals

217

State HS Festivals

28

State HS Festivals

29

Festival
8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Perry Hall High School

30

Elementary Choral & Recorder
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

BMEWS Rehearsal
7:00-9:00pm
Owings Mills High School

2

3

A

5

0

7

8

BMEWS Rehearsal
7:00-9:00pm

Owings Mills High School
State MS Festivals

9

State MS Festivals

10

State MS Festivals

11

State MS Festivals

12

State MS Festivals

13

State Solo & Ensemble
Festival (strings & vocal)

14

15

BMEWS Rehearsal
7:00-9:00pm

Owings Mills High School
State MS Festivals

16

17

18

19

20

State Solo & Ensemble
(winds & percussion)
Towson University

21

BMEWS Concert
4:00pm
Owings Mills High School

22

23

24

25

20

21

28

29

Schools Closed-Memorial Day

30

31
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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2

5

0

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Summer Music Camp
9:00 am — 1:50 pm
Perry Hall High School

22

Summer Music Camp
9:00 am — 1:50 pm
Perry Hall High School

23

Summer Music Camp
9:00 am — 1:50 pm
Perry Hall High School

24

25

20

Summer Music Camp
9:00 am — 1:50 pm
Perry Hall High School

21

Summer Music Camp
9:00 am —1:50 pm
Perry Hall High School

28

Summer Music Camp
9:00 am — 1:50 pm
Perry Hall High School

29

Summer Music Camp

9:00 am — 1:50 pm

Perry Hall High School
Summer Music Camp Concert
7:00 pm

Oregon Ridge Park

30
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