Revised: March 20, 2017

## March

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Тһи	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
					All State Rehearsals (Jr. Orchestra & Chorus) Towson	All State Rehearsals (Jr. Orchestra & Chorus) Towson Solo and Ensemble Festival (snow date)
5	6	7	8	9	<b>10</b>	11
ll State Rehearsals (Jr. rchestra & Chorus) owson	HS Orchestra Assessments 3:30 pm-9:00 pm Perry Hall High School	HS Orchestra Assessments 3:30 pm-9:00 pm Perry Hall High School HS Chorus Assessments 3:30 pm-9:00 pm Owings Mills High School	HS Band Assessments 3:30 pm-9:00 pm Perry Hall High School HS Chorus Assessments 3:30 pm-9:00 pm Owings Mills High School	HS Band Assessments 3:30 pm-9:00 pm Perry Hall High School HS Chorus Assessments 3:30 pm-9:00 pm Owings Mills High School All State Jazz Band Festival UMBC	HS Band Assessments 3:30 pm-9:00 pm Perry Hall High School All State Jazz Band Festival UMBC	All State Jazz Band Festival UMBC
<b>12</b>	13	14	15	16	<b>17</b>	18
	Exploratory Music Cart Rotation MS Orchestra Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Owings Mills High School	Exploratory Music Cart Rotation	Exploratory Music Cart Rotation	Exploratory Music Cart Rotation MS Band Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Owings Mills High School MS Chorus Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Perry Hall High School	Exploratory Music Cart Rotation MS Band Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Owings Mills High School	
<b>19</b>	20	21	22	23	24	25
	MS Band Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Owings Mills High School					
26	27	28	29	30	31	
	MS Orchestra Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Owings Mills High School MS	MS Orchestra Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Owings Mills High School MS			Deadline: HS Band, Chorus, Orchestra State Festival Applications	
	Chorus Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Perry Hall High School	Chorus Assessments 9:30 am-2:00 pm Perry Hall High School				2017

A	pril					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	State of the Schools Rehearsal 5:00 pm – 9:00 pm Martin's West	State of the Schools Martin's West Side by Side Masterclass 7:00-9:00 pm Towson High School	5	6	Deadline: State Solo & Ensemble Applications	8
9	10 Schools Closed-Easter Holiday/Spring Break	11 Schools Closed-Easter Holiday/Spring Break	12 Schools Closed-Easter Holiday/Spring Break	13 Schools Closed-Easter Holiday/Spring Break	14 Schools Closed-Easter Holiday/Spring Break	15
16	17 Schools Closed-Easter Holiday/Spring Break	18	19 Side by Side Rehearsal 4:00-6:00 pm Meyerhoff Symphony Hall	Deadline: MS Band, Chorus, Orchestra State Festival Applications Side by Side Rehearsal 3:30 pm Meyerhoff Symphony Hall Side by Side Concert 4:45 pm Meyerhoff Symphony Hall	21	22
23	State HS Festivals BMEWS Rehearsal 7:00-9:00pm Owings Mills High School	25 State HS Festivals	26 State HS Festivals	27 State HS Festivals	28 State HS Festivals	Elementary Choral & Recorder Festival 8:00 am – 4:00 pm Perry Hall High School
30						2017

M	ay =					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	BMEWS Rehearsal 7:00-9:00pm Owings Mills High School	2	3	4	5	6
7	BMEWS Rehearsal 7:00-9:00pm Owings Mills High School State MS Festivals	State MS Festivals	10 State MS Festivals	11 State MS Festivals	12 State MS Festivals	State Solo & Ensemble Festival (strings & vocal)
14	BMEWS Rehearsal 7:00-9:00pm Owings Mills High School State MS Festivals	16	17	18	19	20 State Solo & Ensemble (winds & percussion) Towson University
21 BMEWS Concert 4:00pm Owings Mills High School	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29 Schools Closed-Memorial Day	30	31			
					2	017

2017

J	une					
Sun	Mon	Тие	Wed	<i>Thu</i> <b>1</b>	Fri 2	Sat
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	Summer Music Camp 9:00 am – 1:50 pm Perry Hall High School	Summer Music Camp 9:00 am – 1:50 pm Perry Hall High School	Summer Music Camp 9:00 am – 1:50 pm Perry Hall High School	24
25	26 Summer Music Camp 9:00 am – 1:50 pm Perry Hall High School	Summer Music Camp 9:00 am – 1:50 pm Perry Hall High School	Summer Music Camp 9:00 am – 1:50 pm Perry Hall High School	Summer Music Camp 9:00 am – 1:50 pm Perry Hall High School Summer Music Camp Concert 7:00 pm Oregon Ridge Park	30	
				Oregon Raige Park	2	017